THE DATASHEET OF
PA4390.151HLT
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
PA4390.XXXHL
D/C      CTRY
Current Rating: Over 100Apk
Inductance Range: 100nH to 330nH
Height: 10.0mm Max

Number
Inductance1
@ 0ADC
(nH +/- 15%)
Inductance2
@Irated
(nH TYP)
Irated3
(ADC)
DCR4
(mΩ nominal)
Saturation Current5
(A TYP) Heating Current6
(A TYP)
25°C 100°C 125°C
PA4390.101HLT 100 100 68
0.185+/-10%
113 86 81
68
PA4390.121HLT 120 120 68 94 81 78
PA4390.151HLT 150 150 68 80 75 73
PA4390.221HLT 220 190 52 70 52 48
PA4390.331HLT 330 310 33 43 33 31
1 power.pulseelectronics.com P765. F (02/20) http://www.power.pulseelectronics.com/contact
SMT Power Inductors
Power Beads - PA4390.XXXHLT Series
2 power.pulseelectronics.com P765. F (02/20) http://www.power.pulseelectronics.com/contact